CLOROX CORP

CLOROX CORP

ISIN:  US1890541097

Prehled

17.05.2024 22:00:02
Cena

135,62 USD
Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN:

-0,99% (-1,35)

US1890541097
CLX

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
15.491 EUR

S&P 500

135,20 USD
(100)

135,99 USD
(100)

137,17 USD
137,17 USD
134,91 USD
136,97 USD

135,533898
usb

1.300.019
176.158.600,84
29.393
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
17.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava A
16.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
15.05.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
14.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
13.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &y

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1890541097-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1890541097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1890541097&ID_NOTATION=258451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1890541097&ID_NOTATION=258451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1d899c6eb403be2b435049db33b44fd0920f67c05d8e37a187b44a8c2ca9b7e&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27382b622d5855c87&time=1716269188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a50a19c1b3679a6c8fdfeb1f400dfbfb05d5e318604fd2d794cdcc45e4ebd157&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d98487b1d28a8fde3&time=1716269188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=664260a390998e14fa5ecbf9a403e1abfe1eaf79aa91a00dd8d3bbc35394a280&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea4b8fc7cd5753529&time=1716269188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ec1c51d6b02d73f16e4de991c0d973982d0fc52bd3ad2be3bce5757acc380b&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0d89fbdd1ee7fb46&time=1716269188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9586c9f59cf4c5747fb7202b2fffc50ddab91c1bbfcf4073affa3a29f0ef929&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89b1a24b00d5676f2&time=1716269188&tool=RSC

CLOROX CORP

Detaily
17.05.2024 22:00:02
Cena
135,62 USD
Zména O  -099%(-1,35)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1890541097
Symbol CLX
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 15.491 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 135,20 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 135,99 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 137,17 USD
Max 137,17 USD
Min 134,91 USD
Zavérecna cena 136,97 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 135,533898
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 1.300.019
Obchodovany objem 176.158.600,84
Pocet obchodt 29.393
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -2,55% -18,78% -24,94%
Vykonn. (abs.) -3,55 -31,36 -45,06
Beta 0,52 0,55 0,37
Volatilita 21,46 23,74 27,15
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

138,17 USD (1.200.948
142,51 USD (1.324.799
146,89 USD (1.240.927
146,05 USD (1.343.348
158,89 USD (02.02.2024
134,91 USD (17.05.2024
169,14 USD (03.08.2023
114,69 USD (01.11.2023

NN NG N s N

Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
17.05.2024 22:26 124,80 EUR 0,04 13
17.05.2024 21:59 124,60 EUR 0,05 7
17.05.2024 22:00 135,62 USD 176,16 29.393
17.05.2024 08:00 125,80 EUR 0,00 2
08.02.2024 16:53 155,01 USD 0,02 1
17.05.2024 08:01 125,80 EUR 0,00 2
- - - 0,00 -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210290

CLOROX CORP

Euronext Milan MTF 17.05.2024 17:44 124,68 EUR 0,00 1
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf 17.05.2024 19:31 123,92 EUR 0,00 7
Berlin 17.05.2024 20:21 124,20 EUR 0,00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290096060

CLOROX CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

P %
THE CLURDK COMPANY
Y

Kontakty
THE CLOROX CO.

1221 Broadway - 94612-1888 Oakland
Telefon:+1-510-271-7000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: CLOROX CORP
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Clorox Co. engages in the manufacture and marketing of consumer and professional
products. It operates through the following business segments: Health and Wellness,
Household, Lifestyle, and International. The Health and Wellness segment consists of
cleaning products, professional products and vitamins, minerals and supplements mainly
marketed and sold in the United States. The Household segments consists of bags and
wraps, grilling products and cat litter marketed and sold in the United States. The Lifestyle
segment refers to food, natural personal care products and water-filtration products
marketed and sold in the United States. The International segment covers products sold
outside the United States, excluding natural personal care products. The company was
founded by Edward Hughes, Charles Husband, William Hussey, Rufus Myers, and Archibald
Taft on May 3, 1913 and is headquartered in Oakland, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Amy Banse Member of Board of
Directors

Allan Mackay Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Williams Directors

Esther Lee Member of Board of

Julia Denman

Kathryn Tesija

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Member of Board of
Shattock Directors
Paul Parker Member of Board of

Russell Weiner

Spencer Member of Board of

Fleischer Directors

Stephanie Member of Board of

Plaines Directors

Linda Rendle Chairman of Managing
Board

Angela Hilt Member of Executive
Committee

Chau Banks Member of Executive
Committee

Chris Hyder Member of Executive
Committee

Eric Reynolds Member of Executive
Committee

Eric Schwartz Member of Executive

Kevin Jacobsen

Kirsten Marriner

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1890541097-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1890541097
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Matt Gregory
Michael Ott

Rebecca
Dunphey

Rick McDonald

Shanique Bonelli-
Moore

Stacey Grier

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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